
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
Atwood Relaty LLC Shahin Amirazodi 100 Bob White Drive Dickson 615-887-1136 emmasformal@gmail.com 2/15/2024
Zach Taylor Real Estate Jennifer Ansley 1500 Medical Center Pkwy Ste 2E Murfreesboro 205-281-4156 jennansleypm@gmail.com 11/6/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Erin Bartoszek 4111 Meadow View Circle Pleasant View 931-627-9086 erinbsellstn@gmail.com 2/15/2024
Keller Williams Realty Kimberly Biederman 145 Anderson Lane Hendersonville 615-681-4284 kimbiederman@kw.com 3/22/2022
eXp Realty in Tennessee Patrice Boston 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 888-519-5113 Patrice@pbostonhomes.com 5/9/2023
EXIT Realty Garden Gate Team Ronda Bryant 610-B Hwy. 76 White House 615-310-0537 rondabexit@gmail.com 3/22/2022
24 Realty Jacob Bumpus 3090 Mosley Ferry Rd Ashland City 931-320-2930 jake@bumpusbuilders.com 2/15/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Danielle Carter 4511 Graycroft Ave Nashville 615-545-8284 dannic928@mac.com 2/15/2024
Hodges and Fooshee Realty Inc. Carolyn Caudle 1404 17TH AVE S Nashville 615-294-4399 5/9/2023
EXIT Realty Garden Gate Team Taylor Chambliss 610-B Hwy. 76 White House 615-602-3447 taylormadehome@icloud.com 3/22/2022
Parks Katie Christopher 4011 Charlotte Ave. Nashville 573.747.3991 katiechristopherrealtor@gmail.com 5/9/2023
Zack Taylor Real Estate Melissa Clark-Ismail 3013 Tybee Trail Murfreesboro 731-613-5449 mcofhomes@yahoo.com 2/15/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Renee Cochran Spicer 615 Jackson Road Portland 615-389-2174 reneecspicer@gmail.com 2/15/2024
The Realty Association Julie Coone 1305 Murfreesboro Pike Nashville 615-613-3252 jcoone@realtracs.com 11/6/2024
Benchmark Realty, LLC Eddie Cox 131 Saundersville Road Suite 130 Hendersonville 615-429-7572 eddie@eddiecox.net 11/6/2024
Lighthouse Realty Tiffany Daughtry 903 S Broadway Portland 615-308-6071 tiffanyball12@gmail.com 11/6/2024
simpliHOM DeVonna Depp 118 Saundersrsville Rd Hendersonville 615-948-2370 tracydepp@simplihom.com 11/6/2024
Haven Real Estate Eva Douglas 131 Indian Lake Rd Suite #209 Hendersonville 615-838-0614 evafdouglas@gmail.com 3/22/2022
24 Realty Taylor Duncan-Walker 4421 Thomasville Rd Chapmansboro 615-390-6445 taylor@my24realty.com 2/15/2024
Century 21 Paramount Angela Fawbush 2129 Memorial Blvd Springfield 813-892-8330 fawbushangela@gmail.com 11/6/2024
Benchmark Realty, LLC Joseph Gioielli 2421 hwy 41A Bypass Suite 200 Clarksville 931-360-1156 joegioielli@outlook.com 11/6/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Tammy Goostree 3806 Academy Rd Portland 615-830-0465 tammygoostree@gmail.com 2/15/2024
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Toni Graves 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 615-584-1495 tonisellstnhomes@gmail.com 9/18/2023
Cope & Associates Realty And Auction Bania Hasbun-Parnell 4802 highway 431 N Springfield 909-641-1111 bania1234@yahoo.com 11/6/2024
SOR Company JD Hill 117/119 N 3rd St Clarksville 615-559-8411 JD@SORCOMPANY.COM 3/22/2022
Concord Realty Samuel Holliday 1725 Wilma Rudolph Blvd. Suite J Clarksville 803-201-0506 shollidayhomes@gmail.com 11/6/2024
Benchmark Realty, LLC Janice Jones 131 Saundersville Road Ste 130 Hendersonville 615-519-6902 janicejonesrealestate@gmail.com 3/22/2022
Zack Taylor Real Estate Santhosh Karupakula 3020 Oxford Drive Mt. Juliet 615-239-7755 santhosh.karupakula@gmail.com 2/15/2024
Purpose Realty & Auction Thuy Kasinger 4187 Oregon Rd Springfield 615-428-0634 tjasubger@realtracs.com 2/15/2024
Goldstar Realty LLC Johnny Lindahl 1007 Hunters Ln Ashland City 615-480-6509 johnnyl329@charter.net 2/15/2024
Stephen Carr Realty & Auction Lori Lloyd 1086 Lena rosson Road Champmansboro 615-512-0143 lori.d.lloyd@gmail.com 11/6/2024
Adaro Realty, Inc Karen Louangrath 1033 Crystal Bear Trail Murfreesboro 615-691-2538 klouangrath@outlook.com 2/15/2024
At Home Realty Wanda Lutz 1047 Waynoe Road Ashland City 931-809-0331 alienwithanehenderson@gmail.com 2/15/2024
Hodges & Fooshee Realty, Inc Bassem Manan 1404 17th Ave S Nashville 615-584-0153 bassem.manan@gmail.com 3/22/2022
Hodges & Fooshee Realty, Inc Bassem Manan 1404 17th Avenue South Nashville 615-584-0153 bassem.manan@gmail.com 11/6/2024
EXIT PRIME Realty Judy Manners 5149 Concord Road Springfield 615-417-8303 judy867@mail.com 2/15/2024
TN Realty, LLC Isabella McBride 126 Valley View St Ashland City 615-524-8033 isabellamcbride7@gmail.com 2/15/2024
Reliant Realty ERA Powered David Meadows 1517 Hunt Club Blvd. Ste. 200 Gallatin 615-859-7150 meadowsd@realtracs.com 3/22/2022
One Stop Realty & Auction, LLC  Marlizet Molina 131 Indian Lake Rd., Ste. 101 Hendersonville 615-972-0052 marlizetmolina@gmail.com 9/18/2023
Benchmark Realty, LLC Jeffrey Munday 2500 21st Ave. South No. 102 Nashville 615-672-5601 jeffsellsnashville@gmail.com 11/6/2024
RE/MAX 1st Choice Karen Nicholson 437 West Court Square Springfield 615-609-2156 karenseatonnicholson@gmail.com 11/6/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Micah Phillips 6120 Lickton Pk Goodlettsville 615-513-7560 micahphillips@comcast.net 2/15/2024
EXP Realty Keith Proffitt 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 251-545-5428 Beatzforeverent@yahoo.com 3/22/2022
Hemphill Realty & Auction Todd Rector 303 Frances Street Goodletsville 615-351-3617 rectormtr@gmail.com 5/9/2023
Century 21 Landmark Realty Patricia Samler 6312 Hwy 41 A Pleasant View 402-212-1562 patsamler@gmail.com 11/6/2024
The Realty Association David Schepman 1305 Murfreesboro Pike Nashville 615-385-9010 dschepmann@realtracs.com 3/22/2022
simpliHOM Danielle Smith 1009 Meadowbrok Rd Ashland City 615-830-7515 daniellesellstn3@gmail.com 2/15/2024
The Realty Association Laletta Smith 118 Rose Garden Lane Goodlettsville 615-416-4443 laletasellshomes@comcast.net 2/15/2024
EXP Realty Taylor Smith 3401 Mallory Lane #100 Franklin 615-423-8915 Taybrirealty@yahoo.com 2/2/2022
Exit Real Estate Solutions Tina South 1116 Maxwell Branch Rd Cottontown 615-300-1261 tinasouth@realtracs.com 2/15/2024
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Reliant Realty ERA Powered Shalita Stadaker 636 Grassmere Park Nashville (615) 573-0991 stadaker@gmail.com 5/9/2023
Exit Real Estate Solutions Alexandra Terry 100 Citation Circle Hendersonville 615-887-0754 alexandraterry.tn@gmail.com 2/15/2024
The Realty Association Paulette Thompson 143 Oak Park Drive Nashville 615-554-6480 thompspa@realtracs.com 2/15/2024
Benchmark Realty, LLC Deborah Thompson 318 Seaboard Lane Ste 115 Franklin 615-481-0643 lovelikejesus2@aol.com 3/22/2022
Aspire Realty LLC Kristi Wilson 317 Parker Rd Portland 615-491-7897 kristiwilson.home@outlook.com 2/15/2024
Zack Taylor Real Estate Valerie Wright 732 Hardy's Ct Whites Creek 615-414-2347 valeriewright324@gmail.com 2/15/2024
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